

City of Pulaski, Tennessee
 Gas Line Extension
 1006-38
 Bid Date: Thursday, August 28, 2018 at 12:00 pm local time

Bid Tabulation

Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	T.J. Construction, Inc		Norris Bros. Excavating, LLC		Cleary Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	4-inch PE Gas Line including Fittings	7,000	LF	\$ 28.97	\$ 202,790.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 385,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 364,000.00
2	2-inch PE Gas Line including Fittings	800	LF	\$ 41.35	\$ 33,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 128,000.00
3	Open Cut Install of 4" PE Gas Line with 8" PVC Casing under UT of Robertson Fork Creek	1	LS	\$ 8,019.90	\$ 8,019.90	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Concrete protection for Open-cut Creek Crossing	20	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 5,360.00
5	4-inch Poly Body Gas Valves w/ Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 1,091.00	\$ 2,182.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 1,670.00
6	2-inch Poly Body Gas Valves w/ Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 703.50	\$ 1,407.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00
7	New 1.5" Tap & Service Line toTenn South Distillery (City to provide meter)	1	LS	\$ 3,294.20	\$ 3,294.20	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 7,150.00
8	Connect to Existing 2-inch Gas Line	3	EA	\$ 1,641.90	\$ 4,925.70	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00
9	Abandon Existing 2-inch Gas Valve	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00
10	Reconnect Existing Gas Services on Abernathy Rd.	2	EA	\$ 1,055.16	\$ 2,110.32	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
11	Pavement Repair of Water Tank Rd.	30	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,600.00
12	Full Lane Paving, W. Madison St.	750	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 68,250.00
13	Reconnect Existing Gas Services on Madison St.	3	EA	\$ 2,524.46	\$ 7,573.38	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00
14	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Madison St.)	750	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 28,500.00
15	Concrete Driveway Repair	300	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
16	Gas Line Markers	6	EA	\$ 102.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00
17	Seeding	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
18	Silt Fence	7,500	LF	\$ 0.49	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 19,875.00
19	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
21	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00
22	Additional Work Where Directed by Engineer with Approved Work Directive	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 429,419.50		\$ 672,540.00		\$ 757,085.00

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

 Stacey Cox, PE

